
TIME TABLE : COMQAP DESCRIPTIVE TESTS AND PRE-PUBLIC EXAMINATIONS 2018 
SRI POTTI SREERAMULU NELLORE DISTRICT. 

Date Day 
 

Details of Test Syllabus 

03/01/2018 Wednesday 1 Telugu Part I  


04/01/2018 Thursday 2 Hindi Part I 

/ 
 

05/01/2018 Friday 3 English Part I All A-Readings and language items as in questions 1, 2, 9, 10 of Paper I and questions 1, 8, 9, 10, 11 of 
Paper II 

06/01/2018 Saturday 4 Maths Part I 1, 2, 3 chapters 

08/01/2018 Monday 5 PS Part I 1, 2, 3 chapters 

09/01/2018 Tuesday 6 BS Part I 1, 2 chapters in Text, 1 to 6 chapters in EVS 

10/01/2018 Wednesday 7 Social Part I Lessons 1 to 5 and India map 1. 2. 
3.4. 

11/01/2018 Thursday 8 Telugu Part II 



22/01/2018 Monday 9 Hindi Part II 

 


 

23/01/2018 Tuesday 10 English Part II All  B-Readings language items as in questions 3, 4, 11, 12, 18 of Paper I and questions  6, 7 of Paper II 

24/01/2018 Wednesday 11 Maths Part II 4, 5, 6 chapters 

25/01/2018 Thursday 12 PS Part II 8, 9, 10 chapters 

26/01/2018 Friday Republic Day   

27/01/2018 Saturday 13 BS Part II 3, 4 chapters in Text, 7 to 12 chapters in EVS 



29/01/2018 Monday 14 Social Part II Lessons 13 to 16 and World map 12.3
4

30/01/2018 Tuesday 15 Telugu Part III 

 
31/01/2018 Wednesday 16 Hindi Part III 

 


 

01/02/2018 Thursday 17 English Part III All C-Readings and language items as in questions 5, 6, 13, 14, 19 of Paper I and questions  12, 13 of 
Paper II 

02/02/2018 Friday 18 Maths Part III 7, 10, 13 chapters 

03/02/2018 Saturday 19 PS Part III 4, 11, 13 chapters 

05/02/2018 Monday 20 BS Part III 5, 6 chapters in Text, 13 to 18 chapters in EVS 

06/02/2018 Tuesday 21 Social Part III Lessons 6 to 10 and India map 5.6. 7.8. 


07/02/2018 Wednesday 22 Telugu Part IV 




08/02/2018 Thursday 23 Hindi Part IV 
 


 

09/02/2018 Friday 24 English Part IV Language items as in questions 7, 8, 15, 16, 17, 20 of Paper I and question 14 of Paper II 

10/02/2018 Saturday 25 Maths Part IV 8, 11, 12 chapters 1, 2, 3, 4, 7 chapters (for below average students) 

12/02/2018 Monday 26 PS Part IV 5, 6, 7 chapters 1, 2, 3, 4, 13 chapters (for below average students) 

13/02/2018 Tuesday Maha Siv Rathri   

14/02/2018 Wednesday 27 BS Part IV 7, 8 chapters in Text, 19 to 24 chapters in EVS 

15/02/2018 Thursday 28 Social Part IV Lessons 17 to 20 and World map 5.6. 7. 

8.



16/02/2018 Friday 29 Telugu Part V 


17/02/2018 Saturday 30 Hindi Part V TB4

 

 

19/02/2018 Monday 31 English Part V Language items as in questions  2, 3, 4, 5 of Paper II 

20/02/2018 Tuesday 32 Maths Part V 9, 14 chapters 5, 6, 10, 13 chapters (for below average students) 

21/02/2018 Wednesday 33 PS Part V 12, 14 chapters 8, 9, 10, 11 chapters (for below average students) 

22/02/2018 Thursday 34 BS Part V 9, 10 chapters in Text, 25 to 30 chapters in EVS 

23/02/2018 Friday 35 Social Part V Lessons 11, 12, 21, 22 and India map 9 10.9. 
10.

24/02/2018 Saturday 36 Orientation  to Super 
Kids and  

Review of revision tests 
in Schools 

  

26/02/2018 Monday 37   

27/02/2018 Tuesday 38 Telugu Paper I Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

28/02/2018 Wednesday 39 Telugu Paper II Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

01/03/2018 Thursday 40 Hindi   Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

02/03/2018 Friday Holi    

03/03/2018 Saturday 41 English Paper I Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

05/03/2018 Monday 42 English Paper II Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

06/03/2018 Tuesday 43 Maths Paper I Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

07/03/2018 Wednesday 44 Maths Paper II Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

08/03/2018 Thursday 45 Science Paper I Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

09/03/2018 Friday 46 Science Paper II Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

10/03/2018 Saturday 47 Social Paper I Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  

12/03/2018 Monday 48 Social Paper II Syllabus as scheduled in SSC Public Examinations  



COMQAP  వివరణాత్మక ఩మీక్షలు  తురవహణ విధానం :  
1. తేది 03.01.2018 నఽండి 23.02.2018 వరకు వరుసగ఺ తెలుగు, హ ంద,ీ ఆంగీీష్, గణిత్ం, ఫౌతిక శ఺స్రం, జీవ శ఺స్రం, స఺ంఘీక లలో 5 వలయాలలో మొత్్ం 35 మోజుల ప఺టు 

వివరణాత్మక ఩మీక్షలు ఩ ై ఩టటికలో చా఩఻న విధంగ఺ తురవహ ంచ బడతాభ. 

2. తెలుగు, హ ందీ మమియు స఺ంఘీక శ఺స్రం ఩మీక్ష మోజులలో ఩రతేేక ప఺టశ఺లల కొరకు వరుసగ఺ ఈరదూ , స్ ెషల్  తెలుగు మమియు ముఖ్ే ఫాష సంసకిత్ము ఩రశ఺ా ఩తరా లు 
కూడా ఆవవబడతాభ. అ విషయముల స్఻లబసఽు కూడా ప ై ఩టటికలో చా఩బడినద.ి 

3. ఇ ఩మీక్షల మోజులలో ప఺టశ఺ల యొకక క఺ల తురణయ ఩టటికే (మొదటట 6 ఩఼మియడలీ  ) కొనస఺గుత్ ంద.ి ఩రతి మోజు ఈదయం 8.30 నఽండి 9.30 వరకు మమియు చివమి 7, 8 వ 
఩఼మియడీలో అ మోజు యొకక విషయంలో ఩ునః సచరణ త్రగత్ లు తురవహ ంఙాలి, ఩మీక్షకు ముందఽ మోజే విషయ ఈప఺ధాేయుడల స్఻లబసఽనఽ తెలియజేస్఻ మ఺తిరకి చదవమతు 
ఙెప఺ెలి. 

4. ఩రస఺ా ఩తరా తుా బెభలు దావమ఺ స఺యంత్రం 4.00 గంటలకు మమియు watsapp దావమ఺ 4.15 గంటలకు ప఺టశ఺ల ఩రదానోప఺ధాేయులకు ఩ం఩బడలత్ ంది. ఄంత్మ఺ా లంలో      
comqapnlr.webnode.com  నఽండి కూడా ఩రశ఺ా ఩తరా లనఽ ప ంధవచఽచ. 

5. స఺యంత్రం 4.30  నఽండి ఩మీక్ష తురవహ ంఙాలి. ( అ ఩మీక్ష విషయం ఈప఺ధాేయుడల త్఩ె మమొక ఈప఺ధాేయుడల ఩మీక్ష తురవహ ంఙాలి )  
6. ఩రతి ఩మీక్ష 20 మారుకలకు వివరణాత్మక ఩రశ్ాలు మాత్రబే కలిగి ఈంటుంద.ి విదాేరుు ల జవ఺బు ఩తరా లనఽ ప఺టశ఺ల విషయ ఈప఺ధాేయుడే మూలాేంకనం ఙేస్఻ మ ండవ మోజు 

మారుకల జాబతానఽ మండల కో అమిూనేటరుకు ఄందింఙాలి. 

7. ఩మీక్షల విధానాతుా అ ప఺టశ఺ల ఩రదానోప఺ధాేయుడల ఩ూమి్ ఫాదేత్ తీసఽకొతు ఩రేవేక్ింఙాలి, ఄందరు విదాేరుు లు ఩మీక్షలకు హాజరభయేలా చరేలు తీసఽకోవ఺లి. 
8. ఩రతి వలయం ఩మీక్షల త్మ఺వత్ జిలాీ  విధాేశ఺ఖ్ాదిక఺మి గ఺రు టేలిక఺నఫమ నఽు దావమ఺ సమీక్ిస఺్ రు.    
9. ఇ ఩మీక్షలనఽ సజావుగ఺ తురవహ ంఙేందఽకు ఄనఽవుగ఺ ఩రతి ఩రదానోప఺ధాేయుడల ప఺టశ఺ల బెభలు ఐడితు మమియు watsapp ఫో నఽ సంఖ్ేనఽ 02.01.2018 స఺యంత్రం 

లోగ఺ మండల కో అమిూనేటరుకు ఄందింఙాలి. 


